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Loverval - Profondeville 259.5

delta total lieu direction
0.0 Loverval sud N5 Philippeville

10.5 10.5 Somzé e droite N978 Silenrieux, Chimay
31.5 42.0 Croisement T gauche N939 Lompret

1.0 43.0 Lompret droite N589 Baileux
4.5 47.5 croisement N99 tout droit N589 Baileux, L'Escaillère

13.0 60.5 Regniowez droite D32 Rocroi
0.5 61.0 Regniowez gauche D22 Rocroi
4.5 65.5 croisement D877 gauche D877 Rocroi
2.5 68.0 Rocroi gauche vers Centre ville
1.0 69.0 Rocroi droite D1 Revin

12.0 81.0 Revin gauche D988,D1 Monthermé
19.0 100.0 Monthermé gauche D31 Hautes-Rivières, Bohan
18.0 118.0 Bohan pause
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Loverval - Profondeville 259.5

delta total lieu direction
Bohan continuer N914 Membre, Vresse

3.0 3.0 Membre droite N935 Charleville, Pussemange
9.5 12.5 Pussemange en France D979 Charleville, Gespunsart
3.5 16.0 Gespunsart continuer D979 La Grandville
6.5 22.5 La Grandville gauche D57 Gernelle, Vrigne
7.0 29.5 Vrigne-aux-Bois gauche D5 Floing, Sedan
5.5 35.0 Floing gauche D205 Illy, Givonne
3.0 38.0 Olly droite D129 Givonne
2.0 40.0 Givonne gauche D977 La Chapelle
5.0 45.0 (N58) gauche D4 Corbion
2.0 47.0 Moulin-à-vent droite RL Bouillon
4.0 51.0 Bouillon pause

Bouillon nord N89 Liège
6.0 6.0 sortie droite N899 Paliseul, Maissin

14.5 20.5 Maissin gauche RL Our, Porcheresse
8.0 28.5 Porcheresse droite RL Daverdisse
6.0 34.5 Daverdisse gauche N857 Wellin
6.0 40.5 croisement N40 gauche N40 Halma, Wellin
2.0 42.5 Wellin droite N835 Rochefort
2.0 44.5 croisement N94 gauche-gauche N94 Dinant, Houyet

19.0 63.5 Celles traverser N94 Dinant
4.0 67.5 (N97) tout droit N94 Dinant
6.0 73.5 Dinant traverser N92 Yvoir puis Namur

17.0 90.5 Profondeville FINI
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